HakKa Garden

Flavours of Fusion
Crafted to Perfection!

22

248 Streatfield Rd
Harrow HA3 S9BY

0203 235 2060
0788 490 4581
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APERITIF
Baileys
Kahlua
Campari
Malibu

agermeister

BOTTLE BEER
Peroni 330ml
Corona 330mi
Tsingtao 330ml
Singha 330ml

Vodka
Absolute
Grey Goose

GIN
Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire

Gordon's Pink

RUM
Old Monk
Bacardi

SCOTCH WHISKEY

Black Label (12 years)
Chivas Regal (12 years)

SINGLE MALT
Glenfiddich (12 years)
Talisker (10 years)

Qur standard measurement is 25ml.

£3.49
£3.49
£3.49
£3.49
£3.49

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£3.25
£4,50

£4.50
£4.25
£4.25

£4.25
£3.25

£4.25
£4.00

£4.50
£4.25

AMERICAN WHISKEY
Jack Daniels

BRANDY
Hennessy V.S.
Martell V.S.

Remy Martin VSOP

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo

WHITE WINE BY GLASS
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio

RED WINE BY GLASS
Shiraz

Merlot

Malbec

BOTTLE WHITE WINE
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc

BOTTLE RED WINE
Shiraz

Merlot

Malbec

BOTTLE ROSE WINE
Zinfandel

PROSECCO
Bottle Prosecco

MIXERS

Tonic Water, Ginger Ale
Soda, Soft Drinks, still /
Sparkling Water

£4.25

£4.00
£4.15
£4.50

£3.50

£5.25
£5.25
£5.55

£5.25
£5.50
£5.95

£18.50
£17.75
£17.75

£18.50
£18.50
£19.75

£18.50

£25.00

£3.00

£3.00
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WHISKEY COCKTAILS

Black Orange
Scotch Whiskey + Orange Juice + Orange Bitter

Whiskey Sour

Bourbon Whiskey + Lamon Juice + Sugar Syrups

0Old Fashioned

Bourbon Whiskey + Sugar Cube + Bitter

Tennessee District
Tennessee Whiskey + Cranberry Juice + Lemon Juice

VODKA COCKTAILS

Lychee Tini
Vodka + lLychee Juice + Lemon Juice

Cosmopolitan

Vodka + Cointreau + Cranbearry Juice + Lime Juica

Screwdriver
Vodka + Orange Juica + Cointreau + Lime Juice

Espressotini
Vodka + Kahlua + Sugar Syrups + Lime Juice

RUM COCKTAILS
Mojito

White Rum + Mint Leofs + Lemon Julce + Sugar Syrups

Mai Tai

Dark Rum + Lemon Juice + Cola

Pinacolada
Malibu + Pineapple Juice + Coconut Milk +
Vanilla lce Cream

GIN COCKTAILS
Popstar Martini

Gin + Popcom Syrup + lce

Negroni

Gin + Campari + Vermouth

Classic Martini

Gin + Vermouth

Hakka Garden Martini

House Special Martini

BRANDY COCKTAILS

Sidecar
Brandy + Cointreau + Lemon Juice

Hot Toddy
Brandy + Hot Water + Honey + Spices
TEQUILA COCKTAILS

Margarita
Tequila + Lemon Juice + Sugar Syrup

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila + Orange Juice + Grenadine Syrup

Long Island Ice Tea
Five White Spirits + Lemon Juice + Cola

WINE COCKTAILS
sangria (White/Red)

White / Red Wine + Fruits + Syrup

Mulled Wine
Red Wine + Spices

SHOTS
B52

Baolleys + Kahluo + Cointreau

Jagerbomb

Jagermeister + Energy Drink

Brain Damage
Baileys + Vodka + Grenadine Syrup

Kamikaze
Vodka + Cointreau + Lime Juice

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£8.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£4.49

£4.49

£4.49

£4.49

Virgin Mojito

Mint Leafs + Lemon Chunks + Lemon Juice + Sugar Syrup

Lychee Ginger Lemonade
Lychee Crush + Chopped Ginger + Ginger Ale

Sherley Temple

Orange Juice + Carbonated Water + Grenadine Syrup

Guava Blast
Guava Juice + Tobacco + Lime Juice + Salt + Pepper

Ice Tea Lemon [ Peach
Tea Liquor + Lime Juice + Sugar Syrup

Italian Smooch

Ginger + Lime Chunks + Orange + Ginger Ale + Cola

Virgin Pinacolada
Pineapple Juice + Coconut Milk + Vanilla ice Cream

Lychee Peach Sorbet
Lychee Crush + Lime Juice + Sugar Syrup + Lychee Juice

Lemongrass Cooler
Lemongrass+ lychee juice + lemon juice + sugar syrup

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00
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Hot & Sour Vegetable £6.50/£6.95
or Chicken Soup

India's all time favourite soup, sour with lemon, chillies
and flavoured with soya, garnished with chilli oil 24

Sweetcorn Vegetable Soup  £6.50/£6.95
Chicken [/ Prawn

Arguably the most popular Chinese soup
in oriental cuisine.

Manchow Vegetable Soup/ £6.50/£6.95
Chicken / Prawn

Hot with chilli and pepper, garnished with crispy noodle. #

Tom Yum Thong Chicken [ £6.95/£7.25
Prawn

Clear soup with a balance of lemon grass, Lime juice,
fresh red chilli and coriander leaves. ./ J

Seafood Clear Soup £7.25

A light and subtly ginger slice, flavoured seafood stock
with shrimps, squid and slice fish

Lemon Coriander Soup Veg  £6.50/£6.95
| Chicken

A thick soup with lemon coriander flavour

VEG STARTERS
veg Momo (6 pieces) £7.95 [ £8.95
Steam | Panfried »
Steam Edamame with Sea Salt £8.25
Seven Spice Potato with £8.50

Kewpie Mayo

(Potato chips marinated with spice garnish
on mayonnaise)

Crispy Corn Pepper Chilli £8.50
(colden Corn tossed with pepper, chilli, onion)
Vegetable Spring Roll £8.95
(ANl times favourite Spring Roll)

Crispy Lotus Root with £9.95
Spicy Chunk Avocado

(Crispy Lotus Root sprinkled with oriental spices)

Chow Chu Cauliflower £8.50

Crispy batter fried florets of cauliflower, tossed with fried
slices of fresh green chillies. J

Pepper Chilli Paneer £9.95

A combination of Asian and oriental spices and

ingredients - cottage cheese with black pepper & chilli. ##

Crispy Okra Pepper Salt £8.95
Light batter fried okra, tossed with crushed black
pepper, fresh chillies and Fried Garlic. /

Mogo (cassava) £8.95
(a) Garlic chilli  (b) Pepper chilli

(c) Kung Pao style

VEG STARTERS

Crispy Mix Vegetable Pepper Salt £9.95
Mix veg tempurq, tossed with chopped onion, chillies,
garlic and pepper salt. /

Veg Manchurian Dry £9.96

A wonderful Indian creation of mixed vegetable fritters,
fried and topped with a robust ginger, Garlic chillies,
chopped onion, coriander and soya sauce. JJ

Tai Pai Paneer £9.95
Famous indo-Chinese style, small finger panner with
red chilli flakes, green and red peppers, finished with
chef's special sauce A/

Vegetable Szechuan Wonton £10.45
Crispy vegetable wanton, topped with delicious
shredded vegetable in Szechuan sauce. ##

Tofu Salt ‘n* Pepper £8.95
Crispy fried tofu, tossed with fresh chillies, garlic and
aromatic black pepper. J

Bombay Chilli Paneer £9.95

Small finger cut paneer. Cooked with green and red cap-
sicum, chillies, garlic and soya sauce. A

NONVEG STARTERS

Prawn Crackers £3.25
Thai Prawn Crackers £3.75
Chicken Momo (6pcs) £8.25/£9.25
Steam / Panfried »

Chicken Spring Roll £9.95
(Al times favourite Spring Roll)

Monster Chicken Wings £10.95

(crispy Chicken Wings tossed with homemade
chilli paste)

Chongqing Chicken £9.25

(Cube Chicken tossed with Sichuan Pepper) 44

Fried Spring Chicken £10.25

Cube of spring chicken marinated with ginger root
and deep fried, a speciality for kids

Tai Pai Chicken £11.25

Famous Indo-Chinese style, chicken strips
with red chilli flakes, green and red peppers,
finished with chef's special sauce #

Chicken Lollipop £10.25

Succulent, slow fried, marinated spring chicken wings
dusted with chef's secret spice mix. #
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NONVEG STARTERS

Kolkata Chilli Chicken £11.50

Boneless fried chicken, tossed with fresh
green chillies onion and soya sauce, famous dish
in Kolkata since 1968. J40

Chicken Szechuan Wonton £10.95

Crispy chicken wontons, topped with delicious,
shredded chicken and vegetables in szechuan sauce. JJ

Sweet Chilli Basil Fish £9.50

(Fried Fish, Sweet Chilli Sauce and Basil)

Wasabi Dynamite Prawn £13.25

(Fried Prawn with Wasabi Mayo)

Salt and Pepper Fish £9.50
Crispy batter fried fish, tossed with green and red chil-
lies, burnt garlic and crushed aromatic blackpepper. /
Pepper Garlic Prawn £13.25
Crispy prawns, tossed with burnt garlic and aromatic
crushed black pepper. /

Santung Prawn £13.25

Crispy batter fried prawns, tossed with chopped green
chillies, burnt garlic, crushed black pepper and finished
with lots of spring onion. A/

Lamb Momo (6pcs) £8.50 [ £9.50
Steam [ Panfried »
Lamb Cumin Leek £12.50

(Sliced Lamb tossed with Cumin & Leek) /

Kolkata Chilli Lamb £12.50
Lean slice of Lamb tossed with Fresh green chilli, garlic,
onion and soya sauce. S/

Calamari £11.25

Young and tendered squid, tempura fried tossed
with fresh slice green chillies. #

VEG MAIN COURSE

Exotic Vegetable £10.25
(Choice of Sauces)

(1) Hot Garlic » (2) Schezwan »»

(3) Hubei (4) chilli Basil »

Hot Garlic

It's chopped garlic, ginger, onion with red chilli paste

Schezwan
Combination of dry red chilli, red chilli paste, garlic
& Sichuan Pepper Comn

Hubei
Combination of chopped garlic, fresh red and green
chilli and black bean

Chilli Basil
Combination of dark & light soya sauce with green chilli,
garlic and fresh basil

VEG MAIN COURSE

Paneer £10.50
(choice of Sauces)

(1) Manchurian # (2) Chilli Soya ~#

(3) Schezwan ## (4) Hunan 4

Manchurian

Combination of chopped garlic, onion, ginger, green
chilli, and bit of soya sauce

Chilli Ssoya
It is light and dark soya souce combination with green
chilli garlic

Schezwan
Combination of dry red chilli, red chilli paste, garlic & Si-
chuan Pepper Corn

Hunan
Combination of chilli oil, dry red chilli & oyester sauce

Tsing Corn & Bellpepper £10.25

(corn Kernels with Bellpepper & Onion)

Stir Fried Asian Greens £10.25

(Exotic Vegetables Stir Fried with Mild Garlic Sauce)

Vegetable Thai Green Curry £10.25

(Exotic Chinese Vegetable, Coconut Milk,
Thai Curry Paste J

Hakka Aubergine £10.25

Baby aubergine cooked soft with chillies, garlic,
and soya sauce. J/

Okra and Potato with Dry Red Chilli  £10.25

Chefs special of okra & potato tossed with seared dry
red chillies with sweet and spicy flavour.,

Vegetable Manchurian Gravy £10.95

A wonderful Indian creation of mixed vegetable fritters
topped with a robust ginger, garlic, green chillies,
chopped onion, coriander and soya sauce. JJ

Gobi Manchurian £10.95

A true desi style coated fried cauliflower topped with
ginger, garlic, chopped onion, coriander & soya sauce. /4

Tofu Black Bean Sauce £10.25

Golden fried tofu cooked with chilli, garlic, onion and
peppers, tradition Chinese black Bean. J

Mixed Vegetable Teppan Yaki £10.95

Assorted vegetables cooked in butter and garlic
served in hot sizzler

opZ
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NONVEG MAIN COURSE
(CHICKEN)

Chicken £11.25
Choice of Sauces

(1) Manchurian ~ (2) Kung Pao

(3) schezwan s (4) Hunan 2

Manchurian

Combination of chopped garlic, onion, ginger, green
chilli, and bit of soya sauce

Kung Pao
Combination of sweet & spicy torate garlic sauce with
roasted cashew nuts

Schezwan
Combination of dry red chilli, red chilli paste, garlic & Si-
chuan Pepper Corn

Hunan

Combination of chilli oil, dry red chilli & oyester sauce
Sliced Chicken £11.25
Choice of Sauces

(1) chilli Basil » (2) Mild Garlic  (3) Hubei
(4) sweet & Sour  (5) Oyester Chilli

Chilli Basil

Combination of dark & light soya sauce with
green chilli, garlic and fresh basil

Mild Garlic
It's garlic chopped with stock water

Hubei
Combination of chopped garlic, fresh red
and green chilli and black bean

Sweet & Sour
All times favourite sweet & sour sauce

Oyester Chilli
Combination of chopped garlic, ginger, chilli
& oyester sauce

General Tso's Chicken £11.25

(chicken cooked with Oyester Soya Sauce) #

Chicken Orange Black Bean £11.25

(chicken with Spicy Orange and Black Bean)

Chicken Thai Red Curry £11.25
(Chicken cooked in Thai Curry Paste, Coconut Milk,

Kaffir Lime)

Chilli Chicken £11.25

India’s most famous Indo-Chinese dish, tender boneless
chicken cooked with fresh hot green chillies, spring
onion, garlic and soya sauce. A/

Chicken Black Bean Sauce £11.25

Chicken cube cooked with traditional Chinese black
bean, green peppers, red peppers with onion

in the thick gravy sauce. Very good combination
with fluffy steam rice. #

Chicken Teppan Yaki £11.95

Spring boneless chicken marinated with herbs, cooked
with butter and garlic. Serve on a hot sizzling platter.

NONVEG MAIN COURSE
(FISH & SEAFOOD)

Fish £12.95
Choice of Sauces

(1) chilli soya # (2) Hunan »»
(3) Manchurian » (4) Hot Garlic »
Chilli Ssoya

It is light and dark soya sauce combination with green
chilli garlic

Hunan
Combination of chilli oil, dry red chilli & oyester sauce

Manchurian
Combination of chopped garlic, onion, ginger, green
chilli, and bit of soya sauce

Hot Garlic
It's chopped garlic, ginger, onion with red chilli paste
Chilli Basil Fish £12.95

(sliced Fish with sweet basil & soya sauce)

Soya Chilli Fish £12.95
Flash fried slices of fish, cooked with shredded ginger,
green chillies, soya and fresh iceberg lettuce.

Prawn Teppan Yaki £14.95
Cooked with herbs, broccoli, green and red peppers
serve on the hot sizzling platter.

Prawn £14.95
Choice of Sauces

(1) Hunan ## (2) Hubei
(3) schezwan #» (4) Chilli Oyester

Hunan
Combination of chilli oil, dry red chilli & oyester sauce

Hubei
Combination of chopped garlic, fresh red and
green chilll and black bean

Schezwan
Combination of dry red chilll, red chilli paste,
garlic & Sichuan Pepper Corn

Chilli Oyester
Combination of chopped garlic, ginger, chilli
& oyester sauce

Hakka Squid £12.95
A robustly semi dry dish, stir-fried with spring onions hot
green chillies, chopped garlic and light soya sauce. 4/

Seafood Delight £14.50

A year-round popular stew of squid, prawn, fish, bean
curd, mushroom and vegetable, crisp bean sprouts and
flavoured with oyster sauce

Ocean Delight £14.95

Mixed sea wars of prawn, squid, Tilapia fish cooked in
butter, garlic and crushed black pepper.
Served in a hot sizzling platter.
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NONVEG MAIN COURSE
(LAMB)
Lamb Mahalak £13.50

Sliced Lamb with Mahalak Oil and Soya Sauce J

Soya Chilli Lamb £13.25

Succulent slices of lamb, flash fried with green chillies,
shredded ginger, soya sauce and iceberg lettuce for a
perfect finish.

Lamb with Dry Red Chilli £13.25

Quick stir-fried lamb tossed with crunchy water
chestnut, garlic, dry red chilli and fresh spring onion
in soya sauce. JJ

Sliced Lamb in Oyster Sauce £13.25

A perfect Marriage of two strong yet different flavours
since Lamb/with fresh mushroom, tender bamboo
shoots and oyster sauce.

Sliced Lamb in Black Bean Sauce £13.25

Gourmet go Wah Wah over this sliced lamb | quick stir
fried with chopped garlic, green chillies, black bean,
onions, green and red peppers. JJF

Teppan Yaki Lamb £14.95

Sliced Lamb/ marinated with herbs, cooked with butter
& garlic, with broccoli, mushroom and shredded green
and red capsicums, served on the hot sizzling platter.

Stir Fried Okra with Lamb £13.50

Fresh young okra stirs fried with tender sliced Lamb in
soya garlic, with the touch of the slices of green chillies.

RICE AND NOODLES

Mala Rice £8.99 / £9.99 / £11.49
(veg [ Chicken [ Prawn) #

Mongolian Rice £8.99 [ £9.99 [ £11.49
Noodles

(veg / Chicken [ Prawn) +7

Kolkata Special Fried Rice £10.95

(Includes shrimps and Chicken)

Cantonese Rice £12.75/ £13.99
Veg/Chicken/Prawn

Rice cooked with Cantonese Style with
veg/ chicken/ prawn

Cantonese Rice Chicken & Prawn £14.99

Rice cooked with Cantonese Style with chicken & prawn

Steamed Rice £5.50
Egg Fried Rice £8.99
Vegetable Fried Rice £8.99

singapore Fried Rice £8.99/ £9.99/ £11.49
Veg/Chicken/ Prawn ~

Szechuan Fried Rice £8.99/ £9.99/ £11.49
Veg/Chicken/ Prawn 7

RICE AND NOODLES

Yaki Soba Noodle £9.75 [ £10.25 [ £11.50
(veg [ chicken [ Prawn)
(Buckwheat Soba Noodles with Kikkoman Soya)

American Chop Suey £12.25/ £12.95

veg/Chicken

Yet another must have on any Indo-Chinese restaurant
menu in India. Sweet and sour shredded vegetable and
chicken on the bed of crispy noodle topped with a fried
egg Bormbay style.

Szechuan Chop Suey £12.95/ £13.95

Veg/Chicken

Twisted version of American chop suey created by chef
Steven Lee. Shredded vegetable and chicken in
Szechuan spicy sauce on the bed of crispy noodie with
fried egg, truly a Bombay style. /.7

Fee Mein Noodle

Veg/Chicken

Shredded veg or chicken cooked in chilli, garlic, soya
sauce and coriander on the bed of wok fried noodle,
also well known as wet noodle. JJ

£12.75/ £13.75

Hakka Noodle Veg/Chicken £9.25/ £9.95
Traditional Haka style of quick stir fried noodle with

mixed shredded vegetables or chicken.

Teppan Soba Noodle £9.75/ £10.25
Veg/Chicken

Noodle cooked with garlic, butter, herbs and vegetables
or chicken, served on the sizzling platter.

singapore Noodles £9.25/£10.25
Veg/Chicken

Stir fried rice noodle with shredded vegetable
or chicken, flavoured with our chef's special
Singapore curry paste, J

Szechuan Noodle EB.?5/E10.25
Veg/Chicken

Stir fried noodle in spicy Szechuan sauce with
shredded veg or chicken. JJ/J

Cantonese Noodles £12.75/£13.99
Veg/Chicken/Prawn

Noodles cooked with Cantonese Style with
Veg/Chicken/Prawn

Cantonese Noodle Chicken & Prawn £14.99

Noodles cooked with Cantonese Style with
chicken & prawn
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DESSERTS
Coconut Pudding with Icecream £7.95

Crispy Honey Noodle £6.95
with vanilla ice cream

Chocolate Fudge cake £6.95
with vanilla ice cream

Sizzling Brownie with ice cream £7.95

Selection of ice cream (2scoops)  £5.00
(vanilla / Chocolate)

Selection of Kulfi (2 scoops) £5.00
(Mango / Pista)

HOT BEVERAGES
Americano £3.00
Cappuccino £3.00
Cafe latte £3.00
Doppio £3.00
Cortado £3.00
Espresso £2.50
Macchiato £2.50
Flavoured Tea £3.00

(Jasmine, Green, Earl Grey, Darjeeling)

(F
ALLERGY NOTICE
Some of our dishes may contain traces of nuts.
Please tell us whenordering, if you are allergic to
nuts or any other ingredients we shall be happy to
assist to the best of our ability

N

N

/

All prices include VAT.
Discretionary service charge 12.5%




